
Stanford (3-0) -vs- UC Santa Barbara (8-4)
09/12/2025 at Thousand Oaks, CA (Samuelson Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/12/2025
Time: 12:00 PM
Site: Thousand Oaks, CA
Venue: Samuelson Aquatics Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Stanford 6 3 5 2 16
UC Santa Barbara 1 1 1 4 7

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:44 STAN G-E Botond Balogh
1st 5:54 STAN G-E Botond Balogh
1st 5:25 STAN G Botond Balogh
1st 4:38 STAN G Ryan Ohl
1st 3:03 UCSB G Camren Simoncelli
1st 1:12 STAN G Gianpiero Di Martire
1st 0:25 STAN G-E Max Zelikov
2nd 5:30 STAN G Botond Balogh
2nd 4:34 STAN G CJ Indart
2nd 2:26 UCSB G Danilo Dragovic
2nd 0:57 STAN G Ryan Ohl
3rd 6:53 STAN G Alex Gheorghe
3rd 5:14 STAN G Ryan Ohl
3rd 4:35 STAN G Max Zelikov
3rd 2:57 STAN G Simone De Vecchis
3rd 2:06 UCSB G Thomas Colpo
3rd 0:02 STAN G Tanner Pulice
4th 7:39 STAN G Christopher Arakelian
4th 7:19 UCSB G-E Landon Lassahn
4th 6:10 UCSB G Charlie Johnson
4th 5:08 UCSB G-E Sam McKenzie
4th 3:09 STAN G Simone De Vecchis
4th 1:55 UCSB G Sean O'Brien

Team Statistics

STAN UCSB
Shots 33 27
Goals 16 7
Assists 9 4
Points 25 11
Exclusions 8 9
Steals 8 12
Sprints 4-0 0-4

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:42 UCSB E Sean O'Brien
1st 3:29 UCSB E-P Landon Lassahn
1st 4:11 STAN E CJ Indart
1st 6:05 UCSB E Luke Redoutey
1st 7:00 UCSB E Danilo Dragovic
2nd 1:54 UCSB E Kyle Rosenblatt
2nd 4:16 STAN E CJ Indart
2nd 6:17 STAN E Guido Leonardi
2nd 7:35 UCSB E-P Luke Redoutey
3rd 5:57 STAN E Ben Forer

4th 0:12 STAN
E-
MAM Orestis Zervoudakis

4th 1:40 UCSB E-P Kyle Rosenblatt
4th 4:03 UCSB E Danilo Dragovic
4th 5:13 STAN E Tanner Pulice
4th 5:34 STAN E Collin Caras
4th 5:59 UCSB E-P Landon Lassahn
4th 7:19 STAN E Orestis Zervoudakis



Individual
 
 
Stanford 16

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Harrison Rohlen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 West Temkin 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Ryan Ohl 3 3 1 4 0 2 0 0 3-0
3 Vincent Krilanovich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

4
Konstantinos
Mathiopoulos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

5 Chase McFarland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Ben Oerlemans 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1-0
7 CJ Indart 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0-0
8 Simone De Vecchis 3 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0-0
9 Gianpiero Di Martire 3 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 0-0
10 Alex Gheorghe 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0

11
Daniel
Mnatsakanian 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0

12 Botond Balogh 7 4 3 7 0 1 1 0 0-0
13 Gavin West 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

14
Christopher
Arakelian 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0-0

15 Collin Caras 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
18 Max Zelikov 3 2 2 4 0 0 1 0 0-0
21 Guido Leonardi 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
23 Orestis Zervoudakis 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0-0
24 Tanner Pulice 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
26 Will Schneider 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
30 Ben Forer 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 33 16 9 25 8 9 8 4 4-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 West Temkin 24:00 3 8
1A Harrison Rohlen 8:00 4 2

Totals 7 10

UC Santa Barbara 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Wyatt Pieretti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1B Haakon Lacy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Levi Lentin 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
2 Kai Ross 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0-0
3 Charlie Johnson 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-2
4 Ryan McManigal 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
5 Landon Lassahn 1 1 0 1 2 2 2 0 0-0
6 Kyle Rosenblatt 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
7 Griffin Pieretti 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
8 Sam McKenzie 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 0-0
9 Sean O'Brien 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Camren Simoncelli 2 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0-0
11 Billy Rankin 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Tyler Roller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Thomas Colpo 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0-0
15 Luke Redoutey 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
16 William Pezold 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Danilo Dragovic 3 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 0-0
21 Brock Zamanian 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Oliver Sherwood 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-2

Totals 27 7 4 11 9 8 12 4 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Levi Lentin 16:00 9 3
1A Wyatt Pieretti 8:00 5 1
1B Haakon Lacy 8:00 2 3

Totals 16 7


